SM-04

Page 1 , Total 13



safety area:

=i=t=gI

4561

1811

800 200

1230

detail size:

3070

SM-04

N

Lotk o O
ke
oy e DT

| CIIEI BIBIE ﬂ_%lll! i@.ﬂ

Gl

i

+ 180

o)

Page 2 ,

Total 13



1344

400

400

230

SM-04

400 | 400

230

0291 008 008 GOTIT



SM-04

Module number Module number
Nylon winch Small square platform
No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

M8%25 Inner hexagonal bolt

Do

M10%30 Plum blossom cored bolt

o~

M8 nut 2 M10*2 Washer 4

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 ! -
5 [::@ 5 N
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

Remark Remark

Page 3 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number
40Floor-step ladder

Module number
Small digital door

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2

2|M6 nut 2 [::@ 2|M6 nut 2 [::Q
3|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt |4 3|M10*40 Plum blossom cored bolt 3

4IM10 Screw nut 6 AIM10%2 Washer 6

5IM10%2 Washer 12 5IM10 Screw nut 3

6|M10%55 Plum blossom cored bolt |2 6

7 C 7 4=
8 8

9 9
10 10

Remark Remark
ﬁls @é%//
1\//,// T\.\\ ‘@C{‘\ ‘;__A @;}\
A L

it
:
L}

Page 4 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number Module number

Small railing 25High Small baffles

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|M6%*45 Tnner hexagonal bolt 1 1IM10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 6
2|v6 nut 4 [::@ 2|u10+2 Washer 12
3|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt |2 3|M10 Screw nut 6
AIM10%2 Washer 4 4
5[M10 Screw nut 2 5 (
6 6
7 ( 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 5 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number
Seven words armrest

Module number

PE board door (with a small platform wave)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6%35 Inner hexagonal bolt 2
2|m6 nut 2 2|v6 nut 2 :@
3[M10*25 Plum blossom cored bolt |2 :Q 3[M10*45 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
AIM10%2 Washer 4 AIM10%2 Washer 11
5|M10 Screw nut 2 5|M10 Screw nut 6 I
6 6|M10%40 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
7 7IM10%35 Plum blossom cored 3 .
8 8 E
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark
VA
- :

'

Page 6 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number

Module number

(60) Small wave Small wave (80)
No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1IM10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt |1 1IM10%2 Washer 5 p

2[M10*2 Washer 5 _ i 2[M10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt 1 —E —
3[M10*45 Plum blossom cored bolt |2 £ H 3[M10 Fasten nut 2 E—E
4IM10 Screw nut 2 ‘!=é g A4IM10%40 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 :

5 5

6 6

7 C 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

Remark Remark

Page 7 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number Module number

Small wave (100) Small round circle climb door

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1M10%2 Washer 3 1|M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 4
2|M10%20 Plum blossom cored bolt |3 2|M6 nut 4
3 3|M10%25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 E I@
1 - AIM10%2 Washer 4
5 E' -—E 5|M10 Screw nut 2
6 i | B 6
7 - 7
8 8 c
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 8 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number
80Round climb

Module number
Small gates

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1|M6%*45 Tnner hexagonal bolt 1|M6%*45 Tnner hexagonal bolt 2
2|v6 nut 2|v6 nut 2 [::@
3 3|M10*40 Plum blossom cored bolt 3
4 A|M10%2 Washer 6
5 :Q 5IM10 Fasten nut 3
6 6
7 7 (
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 9 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number

Module number

Calculator door Small round door

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1|M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 4
2|v6 nut 2 :@ 2|v6 nut 4 [::@
3|M10%40 Plum blossom cored bolt |3 3|M10*40 Plum blossom cored bolt 3
AIM10%2 Washer 6 AIM10%2 Washer 14
5IM10 Screw nut 3 5|M10 Screw nut 3
6 6|M8*2 Washer 8
7 7|M10%25 P BRI 8 (
8 8|M8#40 A SLEIRAT 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark
/ \ N -

Page 10 , Total 13



SM-04

Module number
Calculator door platform

Small steering wheel mounted fasteners

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1|M6*45 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 1|M6%45 Inner hexagonal bolt 1
2|M6 nut 4 :@ 2[M6*2 Y 1
3 3|M10%25 Plum blossom cored 3
4 A|M10%2 Washer 6 E:Q
5 5|M10x2 Screw nut 3
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark
,// %\ \
: N A L , N
L /G;{,\NI = =L\ N
2 Yo N W
r / )
o

»

N BADDS
L @@BDC)

Page 11

’

Total 13



SM-04

Module number

Arched columns with PE board

Module number
The new small bees (with 76 # tube)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1 | XXX Plum blossom cored X 1|Inner hexagonal bolt M6*45
2|M10%20 Washer 10 2|nut M6
3IM10 Screw nut 5 3
1 1
: : (—H
6 (] 6
7 N 7
8 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

s _b\' | ]
, 4
P
%/’

Page 12 , Total 13



Module number

Luxury small roof

No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1|Mb. 5%55 self-tapping screw
2|IM10*40 outer Hexagonal bolt 2 -
3|M10%2 Washer
1
5 L
6
7
5 R
9
10

Remark

SM-04

Page 13 , Total 13



